Insertion
Return Loss Common ModeTurns1,2
LEDs3 Loss
(dB MIN)
Crosstalk
Rejection
Hipot
Part

Materials
Example PulseJack Part Number:
Part Numbering System
Part Number Format: J    X XXX X X X X
J 0 006 D 2 1 B
Left LED1 Right LED1
"B" Green Yellow
"E" Green Green
"F"2 Green Yellow
"G" Yellow/Green Green
Note: 1. Front view
2. "F" LEDs include
internal resistors.
Platform
"0"
through hole,
locking tab down
8 pin, single.
Connector Products Internal Magnetics
Additional electrical
specifications
can be accommodated.
Contact Pulse
Applications Engineering.
Number
of Ports
"1" single port
Shield Type
"D" is standard
shield type.
Additional mechanical
specifications can
be accommodated.
Contact Pulse
Applications Engineering.
LED OptionsEMI Tabs
"0":
no tabs
"1":
2 tabs top
2 tabs bottom
"2":
2 tabs top
2 tabs each side
2 tabs bottom
NOTE: Specify resistor value, voltage drop across LED
and desired current, or refer to table, page 2.
UNITED STATES
(Worldwide)
12220 World Trade Drive
San Diego, CA  92128
U.S.A.
TEL: 858 674 8100
FAX: 858 674 8262
UNITED KINGDOM
(Northern Europe)
1 & 2 Huxley Road
The Surrey Research Park
Guildford, Surrey GU2 5RE
United Kingdom
TEL: 44 1483 401700
FAX: 44 1483 401701
FRANCE
(Southern Europe)
Zone Industrielle
F-39270
Orgelet
France
TEL: 33 3 84 35 04 04
FAX: 33 3 84 25 46 41
TAIWAN, R.O.C.
(Northern Asia)